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Total Number of Voters : 8,460 of 0 = 0.00%

05/19/2015 08:21 PM

Precincts Reporting 61 of 61 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

GOVERNOR and LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 1,252
0.00% 27.21% 1,252

0.00%
27.21%

 0
 0

James R. COMER Chris McDANIEL

 1,237
0.00% 26.88% 1,237

0.00%
26.88%

 0
 0

Hal HEINER K.C. CROSBIE

 255
0.00% 5.54% 255

0.00%
5.54%

 0
 0

Will T. SCOTT Rodney COFFEY

 1,858
0.00% 40.37% 1,858

0.00%
40.37%

 0
 0

Matt BEVIN Jenean HAMPTON

 4,602  4,602Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.74%0.00% 99.74% 0  0

ATTORNEY GENERAL, Vote For 1

 2,226
0.00% 55.17% 2,226

0.00%
55.17%

 0
 0

Whitney H. WESTERFIELD

 1,809
0.00% 44.83% 1,809

0.00%
44.83%

 0
 0

Michael T. HOGAN

 4,035  4,035Cast Votes: 0.00% 87.45%0.00% 87.45% 0  0

STATE TREASURER, Vote For 1

 908
0.00% 22.59% 908

0.00%
22.59%

 0
 0

Kenneth Churchill IMES

 1,205
0.00% 29.98% 1,205

0.00%
29.98%

 0
 0

Jon LARSON

 1,906
0.00% 47.42% 1,906

0.00%
47.42%

 0
 0

Allison BALL

 4,019  4,019Cast Votes: 0.00% 87.10%0.00% 87.10% 0  0

COMMISSIONER of AGRICULTURE, Vote For 1

 2,206
0.00% 54.59% 2,206

0.00%
54.59%

 0
 0

Ryan F. QUARLES

 1,835
0.00% 45.41% 1,835

0.00%
45.41%

 0
 0

Richard HEATH

 4,041  4,041Cast Votes: 0.00% 87.58%0.00% 87.58% 0  0

GOVERNOR and LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 1,013
0.00% 26.99% 1,013

0.00%
26.99%

 0
 0

Geoffrey M."Geoff" YOUNG Johnathan D. 

MASTERS

 2,740
0.00% 73.01% 2,740

0.00%
73.01%

 0
 0

Jack CONWAY Sannie OVERLY

 3,753  3,753Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.58%0.00% 97.58% 0  0

SECRETARY of STATE, Vote For 1

 1,098
0.00% 28.99% 1,098

0.00%
28.99%

 0
 0

Charles LOVETT

 2,689
0.00% 71.01% 2,689

0.00%
71.01%

 0
 0

Alison Lundergan GRIMES

 3,787  3,787Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.47%0.00% 98.47% 0  0
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STATE TREASURER, Vote For 1

 771
0.00% 22.29% 771

0.00%
22.29%

 0
 0

Jim GLENN

 430
0.00% 12.43% 430

0.00%
12.43%

 0
 0

Daniel B. GROSSBERG

 704
0.00% 20.35% 704

0.00%
20.35%

 0
 0

Richard HENDERSON

 817
0.00% 23.62% 817

0.00%
23.62%

 0
 0

Rick NELSON

 737
0.00% 21.31% 737

0.00%
21.31%

 0
 0

Neville BLAKEMORE

 3,459  3,459Cast Votes: 0.00% 89.94%0.00% 89.94% 0  0


